PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (DEVELOPMENT)

(BS-14) IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/95400805

2/95400808

3/95401483

4/95400371

5/95400913

6/95401843

7/95401526

8/95400661

9/95400196

10/95400342

11/95401498

12/95400725

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

ALI AWAIS
MUHAMMAD HALEEM

MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAVEED SHAFI
MUHAMMAD SHAFI

UMAR YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD AMIJID
KHADIM HUSSAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD FARAN ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AHSAAN
MUHAMMAD ASHRIF

MUHAMMAD IRFAN
BHAURA KHAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AWAIS ANWAR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

ALT HASNAIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SAMAD SHAD
MUHAMMAD JAVED SHAD

KASHIF ALI
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

DOMICILE

GUJRAT

MIANWALI

NAROWAL

SAHIWAL

JHANG

M. GARH

BAHAWAL NAGAR

D.G. KHAN

SAHIWAL

T.T. SINGH

BAHAWAL NAGAR

CHINIOT
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From Pre-Page

14 posts of Sub Engineer (Civil) (Development) (BS-14
in the Punjab Irrigation Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
13/95401025 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ HAFIZABAD
NADER SHAH
14/95401009 MUZAMMAL ZAFAR CHINIOT

ALLAH DITTA ZAFAR

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
DATED: 05-09-2018
CASE NO. 28-RB-2018
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