

## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (DEVELOPMENT)**(BS-14) IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/95400805	ALI AWAIS MUHAMMAD HALEEM	GUJRAT
2/95400808	MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN AHMAD KHAN	MIANWALI
3/95401483	MUHAMMAD NAVEED SHAFI MUHAMMAD SHAFI	NAROWAL
4/95400371	UMAR YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SAHIWAL
5/95400913	MUHAMMAD AMJID KHADIM HUSSAIN KHAN	JHANG
6/95401843	MUHAMMAD FARAN ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL	M. GARH
7/95401526	MUHAMMAD AHSAAN MUHAMMAD ASHRIF	BAHAWAL NAGAR
8/95400661	MUHAMMAD IRFAN BHAURA KHAN	D.G. KHAN
9/95400196	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AWAIS ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	SAHIWAL
10/95400342	ALI HASNAIN MUHAMMAD ASLAM	T.T. SINGH
11/95401498	MUHAMMAD SAMAD SHAD MUHAMMAD JAVED SHAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR
12/95400725	KASHIF ALI MUHAMMAD IQBAL	CHINIOT

## From Pre-Page

## 14 posts of Sub Engineer (Civil) (Development) (BS-14) in the Punjab Irrigation Department.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/95401025	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ NADER SHAH	HAFIZABAD
14/95401009	MUZAMMAL ZAFAR ALLAH DITTA ZAFAR	CHINIOT

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC

DATED: 05-09-2018 <u>CASE NO.</u> 28-RB-2018